Atal Bhujal Yojana - Block Hydrogeological Report
ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State  : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
     RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK  : Ateli Nangal
DISTRICT : Mahendragarh
YEAR  : 2024-2025

28.1065 76.2778 Piezometer 288
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 126 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
5.  HR_GW_521 Bhilwara_31469 Bhilwara
Govt. Middle
School Bhilwara
28.0805 76.2147 Piezometer 299 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
6.  HR_GW_523 Bhori_31470 Bhori
Govt.Primary
School Bhori
28.1267 76.2196 Piezometer 291
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 111 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
7.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031470-002 Bhori_31470 Bhori
Behind Primary
School
28.1273 76.2192 Bore Well 293
Semi Confined

9.  HR_GW_507 Bocharia_31472 Bocharia
Govt. Senior
Seacondary School
Bochariya
28.1469 76.2856 Piezometer 285
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 124 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
10.  HR_GW_561 Chandpura_31473 Chandpura
Govt.Primary
School Chandpura
28.1319 76.3222 Piezometer 294
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 117 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
11.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031474-001 Dhanunda_31474 Dhanunda Near On Road 28.1128 76.2658 Bore Well 283
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 105 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
12.
HRY
_M.GARH_ATELI_DHANUNDA_1
Dhanunda_31474 Dhanunda Near By Mandir 28.1199 76.2598 Tube Well 284 Semi Confined 0.40 265 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
13.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031475-001 Fatehpur_31475 Fatehpur Nera  By On Road 28.0980 76.2348 Bore Well 289
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 150 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
14.
HRY
_M.GARH_ATELI_FATEHPUR_1
Fatehpur_31475 Fatehpur Gaav Ki Firni 28.0905 76.2498 Tube Well 291 Semi Confined 0.50 198 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
15.  HR_GW_524 Ganiyar_31476 Ganiyar
Old Dharamshala
Ganiyar
28.1131 76.3308 Piezometer 313 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
16.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031477-001 Garhi Ruthal_31477 Garhi Ruthal Near Bani 28.1541 76.2631 Bore Well 285
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 215 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
20.  HR_GW_510 Kanti_31480 Kanti
Govt.Primary
School Kanti
28.0455 76.3058 Piezometer 299
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
21.  HR_GW_562 Karia_31481 Karia
Govt.Primary
School Karia
28.1461 76.2740 Piezometer 283
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 120 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
22.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031481-001 Karia_31481 Karia
Near Panchayat
Bavan
28.1459 76.2731 Bore Well 283
Semi Confined

27.  HR_GW_526 Khor_31486 Khor
Govt. Middle
School Khor
28.1068 76.2344 Piezometer 289 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
28.  HR_GW_504 Kunjpura_31487 Kunjpura
Govt. High School
Kunjpura
28.0556 76.2125 Piezometer 309 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
29.  HR_GW_575 Mahasar_31488 Mahasar
Govt.Primary
School Mahasar
28.1584 76.2782 Piezometer 280
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 92 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
30.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031489-001 Mirjapur_31489 Mirjapur Near By Pass Road 28.0820 76.1954
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
296
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.80 150 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
31.
HRY
_M.GARH_ATELI_MIRZAPUR_1
Mirjapur_31489 Mirzapur Manoj Murgi Farm 28.0822 76.1927 Tube Well 293 Semi Confined 0.80 244 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
32.  HR_GW_565 Mohalra_31490 Mohalra
Govt.Primary
School Mohlra
28.1961 76.2902 Piezometer 274
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 119 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
33.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031490-001 Mohalra_31490 Mohalra Gaav On Raod 28.1956 76.2989 Bore Well 276
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.40 140 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

Govt. Primary
School Nangal
28.0916 76.2602 Piezometer 289 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
36.  HR_GW_514 Nawadi_31493 Nawdi
Govt. Primary
School Nawdi
28.0679 76.3361 Piezometer 303 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
37.  HR_GW_583 Neerpur (R)_31494 Neerpur
Govt.Primary
School Play
Ground Neerpur
28.0889 76.2653 Piezometer 291
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 110 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
38.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031494-001 Neerpur (R)_31494 Neerpur Chitvan Vatika 28.0901 76.2614 Bore Well 289
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.80 110 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

School Rajpura
Rajpura
28.0751 76.2528 Piezometer 301
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
41.  HR_GW_527 Rampura_31497 Rampura
Dharamshala Near
School
28.0761 76.3220 Piezometer 309 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
42.  HR_GW_528 Ratakalan_31498 Ratakalan
Govt. Senior
Seacondary School
Ratakalan
28.1841 76.2915 Piezometer 277 Semi-Confined 0.50 116 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
43.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031499-001 Ratakhurd_31499 Rata Khurd Bala Ji Mandir 28.1806 76.2962
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
276
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 110 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
44.
HRY
_M.GARH_ATELI_RATAKHURD_1
Ratakhurd_31499 Ratakhurd Bus Stand 28.1728 76.2846 Tube Well 281 Semi Confined 0.30 267 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
45.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031500-001 Saidpur_31500 Saidpur
Rhada Krishan
Mandir
28.0952 76.2678 Bore Well 288
Semi Confined

49.  HR_GW_517 Sujapur_31503 Sujapur
Govt. Iti Collage
Sujapur
28.1287 76.3201 Piezometer 295
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 115 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
50.  HR_GW_518 Tajpur_31504 Tajpur
Govt. High School
Tajpur
28.0905 76.2304 Piezometer 288 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
51.  HR_GW_519 Tigra_31505 Tigra
Govt. High School
Tigra
28.1171 76.2137 Piezometer 291 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
52.  GWL-06-069-00522-00031506-001 Tobra_31506 Tobra Purani Haveli 28.0978 76.2392 Bore Well 289
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.70 140 0.20 WL Manual
Atal Jal-